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ONDERSCHEIDINGEN

KONINKLUKE ONDERSCHEIDING

1-5-1981

Marinus Westerik

Eremedaille in zilver verbonden aan
de Orde van Oranje Nassau

GOUDEN KNVB-SPELD

2006

Jan Filart

ZILVEREN KNVB-SPELD

1973
11-5-1991
11-5-1991
14-6-1991

Marinus Westerik
Jan Filart

Willy Rozenkamp
Johan Beumer

BRONZEN KNVB-SPELD

11-5-1991
11-5-1991
11-5-1991
11-5-1991
11-5-1991
11-5-1991
11-5-1991
11-5-1991

Theo v/d Berg
Antoon Filart

Jos Filart

Marinus Filart
Henny Lorkeers
Gerard Mensink
Johan Middelkamp
Joop Woertman




